EZ!Fuse™ Splice
On Connector
Splice On Connector termination system allows for easy termination
and fl exibility in the fi eld. The “splice-on” connector (SOC) eliminates
the need for fi eld polishing and signifi cantly improves the quality of
the termination and installation time required. The connector is easily
assembled by using a process that requires minimal skill or training.
These connectors are optimal for use in FTTx application. Both UPC and

EZ!Fuse™ Splice
On Connector
ORDERING INFORMATION
PRODUCT CODE DESCRIPTION MOQ
FSOC-SC09-SM-U SC connector, SM UPC polishing for 250/900μm fi ber
10 connectors
One S712C-SGS9C-R-P is
supplied with each MOQ of
10 connectors.
FSOC-SC23-SM-U SC connector, SM UPC polishing for 2/3mm cordage
FSOC-SC09-SM-A SC connector, SM APC polishing for 250/900μm fi ber
FSOC-SC23-SM-A SC connector, SM APC polishing for 2/3mm cordage
FSOC-SC09-M3-P SC connector, OM3 PC polishing for 250/900μm fi ber
FSOC-SC23-M3-P SC connector, OM3 PC polishing for 2/3mm cordage
FSOC-SC09-M1-P SC connector, OM1 PC polishing for 250/900μm fi ber
FSOC-SC23-M1-P SC connector, OM1 PC polishing for 2/3mm cordage
FSOC-SC48-SM-U SC connector, SM UPC polishing for 4.8mm cordage
FSOC-SC48-SM-A SC connector, SM APC polishing for 4.8mm cordage
FSOC-SC12-SM-U SC connector, SM UPC polishing for 1.2mm cordage
FSOC-SC12-SM-A SC connector, SM APC polishing for 1.2mm cordage
FSOC-LC09-SM-U LC connector, SM UPC polishing for 250/900μm fi ber
FSOC-LC20-SM-U LC connector, SM UPC polishing for 2mm cordage
FSOC-LC09-SM-A LC connector, SM APC polishing for 250/900μm fi ber
FSOC-LC20-SM-A LC connector, SM APC polishing for 2mm cordage
FSOC-LC09-M3-P LC connector, OM3 PC polishing for 250/900μm fi ber
FSOC-LC20-M3-P LC connector, OM3 PC polishing for 2mm cordage
FSOC-LC09-M1-P LC connector, OM1 PC polishing for 250/900μm fi ber
FSOC-LC20-M1-P LC connector, OM1 PC polishing for 2mm cordage
EZ!Fuse™ Splice
On Connector
OCC ASHEVILLE, NC
Enterprise Connectivity